s GeKalMac

PT-105 PLASMA CUTTING
TORCH AND SPARE PARTS
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Part

Number

Current 30-100A

Duty Cycle 100A 60%

Gas Air/N2

Gas Pressure 70-80 psi (4.8-5.5 bar)

Gas Flow 420 SCFH (240 Ipm)
Pilot Electrode (18-22A)

Combustion Without High Frequency

Product
Code

1051900026
1052000022
6052000478
6052000468
6052000469
6052000470
6052000471
6052000472
6052000473
6052000474
6052000477
6052000475
6052000491
6052000492
6052000605
6052000604
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Product
Description

GeKaMac PT-105 Plasma Torch 6mt

GeKaMac PTM-105 Plus Automation Cutting Torch 6mt
GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Head

GeKaMac PT 105 Air Tube

GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Electrode

GeKaMac PT 105 Gas Distributor 30-70A

GeKaMac PT 105 Gas Distributor 30-70A

GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Nozzle 1.1mm (50-60A)
GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Nozzle 1.3mm 80A
GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Nozzle 1.5mm 100A
GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Nozzle

GeKaMac PT 105 Plasma Distance Shield 100A
GeKaMac PTM 105 Plasma Head (Automation)
GeKaMac PTM 105 Plasma Automation Shield 80-100A
GeKaMac PTM 105 Plasma Automation Shield 30-70A
GeKaMac PT 105 Compass Set

Compatible Machines: PoWerPlus+Cut 100
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